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1 FIN 211133 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN 1 1 4 2 4 5 3 1 2 6 7 29.0 

2 NZL 219307 STIBBE Zach **.NZL 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 21 26 6 49.0 

3 THA 222277 BHANUBANDH Weka **.THA 3 3 3 26 10 1 8 3 5 4 13 53.0 

4 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie Louise . 2 1 3 9 14 26 13 6 1 1 12 62.0 

5 GER 221919 BORCHARDT Morten Ben SH.017 KYC 1 UFD 5 3 1 7 9 2 7 13 15 63.0 

6 FRA 220158 KOWALSKI Alexandre **.FRA 1 1 1 1 1 12 21 13 4 20 25 75.0 

7 UKR 217791 KHASHCHYNA Semen **.UKR 3 3 6 4 7 3 20 25 RET 10 5 86.0 

8 MNE 222865 GOLUBOVIC Nikola **.MNE 5 4 4 7 6 22 6 28 8 19 10 91.0 

9 BRA 219912 SIEBERT FRANCAVILLA Stefano **.BRA 8 16 5 4 11 9 35 7 15 15 8 98.0 

10 NOR 222762 HALAND Soren Homme **.NOR 19 6 6 11 9 15 5 17 RET 7 21 116.0 

11 SWE 222791 BRÄNNSTRÖM Jacob **.SWE 9 9 8 1 3 2 16 30 43 12 30 120.0 

12 SGP 219158 GOH Isaac **.SGP 2 2 RET 18 13 6 10 16 14 8 33 122.0 

13 FRA 221354 WALLBOTT Quentin **.FRA 5 10 2 2 2 13 1 34 25 37 29 123.0 

14 DEN 222583 HEDEGAARD Marius **.DEN 5 2 12 10 13 20 24 12 16 9 41 123.0 

15 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy Jane **.HKG 2 12 6 8 7 24 36 9 6 14 RET 124.0 

16 SWE 223230 JÄRUDD Claes **.SWE 6 11 7 3 12 RET 32 26 27 3 1 128.0 

17 DEN 222586 THULE Oscar **.DEN 11 10 11 12 5 16 34 14 20 45 4 137.0 

18 SGP 214748 TOH Jarrod **.SGP 15 5 STP 16 16 27 15 8 19 48 2 142.0 

19 GER 223725 BUESCHER Levian NW.002 DYC 24 16 9 5 5 19 43 10 24 22 18 152.0 

20 GER 217085 STRUVE Tom SH.017 KYC 4 8 10 6 6 10 30 22 33 31 26 153.0 

21 SWE 216413 SELLIN Alfons **.SWE 14 4 9 6 6 23 RET 29 10 32 22 155.0 

22 NED 220078 VAN NUNEN Nicolaas **.NED 6 7 1 7 13 34 7 18 42 28 37 158.0 

23 NOR 220070 NAESHAGEN Aksel **.NOR 11 17 5 10 7 39 22 43 17 11 23 162.0 

24 THA 222252 COLLIN Lucas **.THA 10 27 8 6 12 21 25 24 38 29 3 165.0 

25 GER 219865 LASCH Jean Franz B .044 VSAW 7 23 2 15 2 42 12 32 36 36 11 176.0 

26 SWE 221246 FAGERBERG Leo **.SWE 15 7 10 21 30 17 14 44 13 30 32 189.0 

27 UKR 222641 NAUMENKO Sofiia **.UKR 4 6 1 1 1 38 39 23 23 RET RET 190.0 

28 CZE 223824 VALENTA Jan **.CZE 7 6 15 18 24 STP 4 11 44 49 24 191.0 

29 GER 224876 HARTENBERGER Elisa MV.086 YHW 12 14 13 13 14 STP 33 5 41 17 43 191.0 

30 FRA 220156 KOWALSKI Constance **.FRA 20 2 14 29 26 25 29 38 9 2 36 192.0 

31 NED 221442 SWEN Amelie **.NED 25 24 12 5 5 31 11 40 26 41 17 196.0 

32 DEN 219088 NISSEN Marcus **.DEN 16 4 14 11 8 14 26 UFD 30 43 34 200.0 

33 NED 222927 VAN DISHOECK Boudie **.NED 27 15 13 13 4 11 17 35 28 42 38 201.0 

34 NOR 216809 GRøNLUND Olav **.NOR 7 12 17 14 14 48 38 20 11 46 31 210.0 

35 SWE 223229 GRAUDUMS Julius **.SWE 8 11 11 RET 3 46 44 15 12 21 39 210.0 

36 GER 220714 HEIMANN Till SH.017 KYC 6 19 22 17 17 29 41 21 31 34 19 215.0 

37 GBR 221583 MACLAVERTY Freddie **.GBR 13 12 27 14 17 18 27 45 18 25 48 216.0 

38 AUS 224235 RALPH Hugo **.AUS 12 22 16 12 24 32 37 19 29 23 28 217.0 

39 DEN 223246 WOLFF John Frederik **.DEN 14 22 8 23 17 8 RET UFD 32 33 9 220.0 

40 SWE 206632 NILSSON Magnus **.SWE 15 7 RET 7 8 41 31 42 22 5 45 223.0 

41 GER 222914 KÄHL Leon HA.002 NRV 20 9 17 15 11 35 23 27 39 27 46 223.0 

42 NED 223193 MELENS Abel **.NED 4 18 7 4 10 RET 19 UFD RET 18 40 228.0 

43 SWE 216416 ALMERSSON Axel **.SWE 24 11 16 9 15 36 18 46 48 40 14 229.0 

44 DEN 222584 FRANK Malthe **.DEN 13 21 7 10 11 STP 28 37 46 RET 16 238.0 

45 GBR 221854 VIDELO Charlotte **.GBR 11 18 3 9 4 47 47 33 34 39 42 240.0 

46 GER 221913 HENSEL Victor B .100 TSG 18 5 20 8 9 RET 42 31 35 24 DNC 246.0 

47 SWE 211113 GRAUDUMS Marius **.SWE 10 UFD 15 3 18 40 45 41 3 35 44 254.0 

48 GER 220405 RÜDEBUSCH Maximilian SH.038 LYC 16 27 11 17 18 44 BFD 36 37 16 35 257.0 

49 DEN 222587 PEDERSEN Mads Aistrup **.DEN 18 13 9 17 10 33 49 48 49 47 27 271.0 

50 DEN 202412 BRINCK Carl **.DEN 17 8 15 31 23 30 48 39 45 RET 20 276.0 

51 AUS 202743 BATES Xavier **.AUS 13 26 4 5 16 45 40 UFD 40 38 49 276.0 

52 SWE 213746 WENNBERG Anders **.SWE 23 34 10 8 21 43 46 STP 47 44 47 323.0 

53 NED 218270 BLOKZIJL Bas **.NED 21 13 22 11 3 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 340.0 
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54 GER 222611 ULRICH Paul N .039 ZSK 10 9 19 26 29 1 1 2 1 7 3 79.0 

55 SGP 221060 TAN Kenan **.SGP 9 10 STP 27 24 8 11 3 7 22 1 116.0 

56 GER 210151 KOLLREP Till MV.002 WSC 1925 18 DNE 12 14 22 4 3 1 2 17 7 132.0 

57 GER 221363 STRACKOW Simon B .120 YCBG 24 21 23 23 31 7 4 14 3 10 13 142.0 

58 GER 217156 DOHLE Mirja N .045 SVG 8 29 20 22 19 30 8 10 4 14 12 146.0 

59 GER 220885 BRINKMANN Jonathan NW.077 YCL 23 8 21 25 32 21 5 15 6 3 33 159.0 

60 CAN 220317 GRAHAM Mathieu **.CAN 26 17 24 12 12 13 14 UFD 18 13 10 159.0 

61 GER 219386 THONFELD Anton SH.001 FSC 17 16 25 28 16 3 28 17 8 28 11 169.0 

62 MNE 217934 MUSIC Pavle **.MNE 9 5 32 35 33 STP 9 6 43 2 5 175.0 

63 DEN 223964 BøGGILD Maria Victoria **.DEN 32 14 33 19 9 6 7 5 26 48 27 178.0 

64 DEN 216760 HALD Lisa Maria **.DEN 16 RET 18 21 18 11 2 7 9 UFD 28 184.0 

65 DEN 219601 ANDERSEN Carl Christian Lysdal **.DEN 12 15 STP 15 27 9 35 19 21 24 22 186.0 

66 SWE 222528 SEGLEVI Albin **.SWE 28 22 19 16 28 10 44 9 15 41 4 192.0 

67 GER 222609 STRUVE Max SH.017 KYC 35 36 16 13 21 12 6 11 27 18 44 195.0 

68 DEN 221372 GUNDBORG Emil **.DEN 30 29 23 27 29 5 10 32 17 27 8 205.0 

69 SWE 213546 WENNBERG Emma **.SWE 21 31 24 19 27 18 27 30 11 4 43 212.0 

70 GER 223438 BLANK Jule-Johanna N .039 ZSK 28 21 19 19 21 17 15 8 BFD 12 RET 214.0 

71 SWE 213744 EKERSTIG Axel **.SWE 38 13 27 27 23 37 25 26 13 6 23 220.0 

72 NOR 222758 NILSEN Emilie K. **.NOR 17 25 34 35 DNC 16 31 16 5 1 DNC 234.0 

73 GER 222600 LOECK Justus Friedrich SH.001 FSC DSQ RET 13 20 22 2 DNE 4 19 19 30 237.0 

74 NED 223131 ROOZENDAAL Berend **.NED 29 43 DSQ 16 28 15 17 STP 37 36 9 242.0 

75 SWE 217882 HARGEFORS Alexander **.SWE 20 25 23 33 DNF 24 32 39 22 23 2 243.0 

76 SWE 217651 NILSSON Gustav **.SWE STP 18 35 22 31 14 43 21 12 47 17 247.0 

77 MNE 220640 MARKOVIC Andrija **.MNE 14 RET 14 18 20 47 12 28 42 20 32 247.0 

78 GER 219570 BUCHLER David B .046 BYC 29 25 29 32 DNC 32 20 27 14 25 18 251.0 

79 GER 217093 BONHAGEN Felix N .039 ZSK 27 38 33 31 20 26 18 20 24 35 21 255.0 

80 UKR 217701 MIROSHNYCHENKO Vlad **.UKR 28 23 STP 30 35 27 13 22 36 21 37 260.0 

81 AUS 207357 LOOSEMORE Jeff **.AUS 25 41 21 25 20 20 22 24 47 38 29 265.0 

82 GER 222610 WIENEN Anais NW.002 DYC 31 20 28 24 15 35 26 40 41 32 15 266.0 

83 GER 222984 BÖHLKE Fritz MV.032 YCW 19 19 26 24 STP 28 38 STP 30 45 19 269.0 

84 SWE 206967 WESTBOM Thyra **.SWE 23 14 24 29 15 43 45 47 45 26 6 270.0 

85 SWE 209185 SCHWARTZ Olga **.SWE 31 20 32 30 30 19 40 23 25 37 25 272.0 

86 SGP 214246 KOH Abigail **.SGP 21 17 STP 43 42 34 30 18 16 39 24 281.0 

87 SWE 211142 KALLIN Wilma **.SWE 27 32 25 32 25 36 23 37 31 34 16 281.0 

88 NOR 219136 WINTHER Ana Emilie **.NOR 32 28 22 33 28 42 16 13 38 42 39 291.0 

89 SAM 179641 RIPLEY Vaimooia **.SAM 26 28 DNC 22 19 29 34 31 46 11 46 292.0 

90 GER 217084 DAMMANN Finn HA.005 BSC 22 23 38 38 DNC 44 24 49 23 15 26 302.0 

91 GER 218464 WARNER Frerk HA.002 NRV 33 24 35 31 35 45 19 42 34 16 35 304.0 

92 GER 223706 RODE Sebastian NW.025 YCRE 36 39 36 25 32 38 21 46 20 44 14 305.0 

93 GER 215334 BALTES Filip HA.002 NRV 30 26 28 24 26 25 37 45 39 40 31 306.0 

94 NOR 213129 FABRES Finn **.NOR 45 44 29 26 31 40 33 34 44 8 20 309.0 

95 SWE 220666 BERGVALL Max **.SWE 31 39 26 20 30 23 46 41 10 46 RET 312.0 

96 SWE 224590 MAURER Lea **.SWE 33 28 26 39 29 41 42 44 32 9 34 313.0 

97 NOR 218391 JANSEN Mikkel **.NOR 25 42 28 23 22 UFD UFD 35 33 30 36 328.0 

98 NOR 217102 VITTERSØ Ida-linn **.NOR 36 33 31 44 26 UFD 36 48 28 5 42 329.0 

99 GER 200036 VAN HUSEN Philipp BW.003 YCRA 44 32 34 35 19 31 41 38 35 29 40 334.0 

100 IRL 218961 CARROLL Brian **.IRL 29 34 18 DSQ 8 33 39 33 48 51 41 334.0 

101 GER 217096 LÜTKE NOTARP Moritz NW.165 SHM 30 36 30 29 27 49 48 43 29 33 38 343.0 

102 SWE 215343 WENNBERG Victor **.SWE 39 40 17 20 37 48 29 36 40 49 DNC 355.0 

103 GER 218418 KRUCK Klaas Fiete N .039 ZSK 19 47 38 28 DNF 22 47 25 50 43 45 364.0 

104 GER 219070 KREILAUS Lars S .001 SC-SAAR 49 45 29 32 25 50 49 51 51 31 47 408.0 

105 GBR 222765 TOVEY Florence **.GBR 44 27 32 28 38 46 50 50 49 50 48 412.0 

106 GER 217196 RIECK Jonathan HA.002 NRV 32 20 27 42 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 445.0 
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107 GER 219118 FEINDT Jonathan HA.005 BSC 40 15 45 40 RET 1 4 4 7 16 10 182.0 

108 GER 220075 PUKROPSKI Angelina BG.006 FBGY 34 35 36 34 34 10 5 2 13 2 16 185.0 

109 GER 219055 SCHABER Pierre-Philipp N .039 ZSK 37 48 DSQ 21 32 2 1 UFD 2 3 1 201.0 

110 GER 218355 MINEUR Felix B .044 VSAW 43 42 35 44 DNF 3 2 9 16 5 5 204.0 

111 GER 212645 RISSANEN Erik NW.366 DRS 44 47 33 37 25 6 12 13 4 17 13 204.0 

112 GER 219582 HARTENBERGER Aenna MV.086 YHW 35 35 37 39 33 9 16 7 10 4 26 212.0 

113 MNE 224103 KLAKOR Petar **.MNE 37 31 37 43 DNC 4 9 8 5 7 37 218.0 

114 GER 213660 PATALAS Paul NW.165 SHM 38 26 40 36 DNF 5 17 16 19 14 9 220.0 

115 CAN 220139 GRAHAM Elena **.CAN 42 33 30 30 DNC 21 20 22 11 13 2 224.0 

116 GER 213680 BEHRENS Alexandra HA.033 MSC 51 19 36 42 DNC 11 6 5 22 20 17 229.0 

117 GER 220700 ROMEY Theo B .048 PYC 22 44 STP 34 DNC 15 11 28 8 41 6 250.0 

118 SWE 208877 BREITUNG Matilda **.SWE 34 31 48 DNC DNC 18 18 11 18 15 4 251.0 

119 SWE 160736 MODIN Lisa **.SWE STP 33 47 34 DNC 7 10 14 9 24 29 251.0 

120 GER 214179 BRENNE Henry HA.002 NRV 37 29 37 41 33 23 19 3 15 37 20 253.0 

121 NOR 220678 BJøRLAND Vilde **.NOR DNC DNC 30 43 DNF 13 13 17 3 12 19 258.0 

122 SGP 212216 CARLYLE Keira **.SGP 35 37 STP DNF RET 17 22 29 14 1 15 267.0 

123 GER 220973 WEIGT Lasse NW.083 SCSI 40 46 38 37 23 12 24 15 38 30 12 269.0 

124 SWE 220684 DOMACK Adrian **.SWE 46 32 41 33 34 19 7 27 28 36 14 271.0 

125 GER 213252 OTTMANN Maya HA.033 MSC 45 30 43 46 DNC 27 25 18 17 11 27 289.0 

126 GER 222608 HEIDENREICH Sten-Ole MV.002 WSC 1925 22 46 44 39 DNF BFD UFD 1 1 27 3 291.0 

127 GER 217155 HARTENBERGER Lina MV.086 YHW 39 30 44 DNC DNF 33 29 21 12 26 8 296.0 

128 GBR 221319 ROBERTS-STRAW Edward **.GBR 33 40 41 36 40 29 21 10 20 34 34 297.0 

129 NOR 217124 UTHEIM Una Bryhni **.NOR STP 30 44 DNF DNC 20 14 34 30 21 11 304.0 

130 GER 200082 GUTSMANN Ben Jasper HA.033 MSC 40 35 39 40 DNC 8 26 36 36 8 39 307.0 

131 NOR 186381 SJURSEN-ERIKSEN August **.NOR 48 DNC 31 50 DNC 41 41 25 6 19 7 322.0 

132 SGP 214235 LEE Charlotte Wee Shuen **.SGP 47 37 STP 47 DNC 34 28 31 26 9 18 326.0 

133 GER 219920 ENGELKE Constantin N .045 SVG 50 37 39 38 DNC 28 43 33 24 6 35 333.0 

134 GER 215522 SÖRENSEN Bodo Joe HA.005 BSC 41 DSQ 46 37 DNC 16 30 23 32 28 31 338.0 

135 GER 222604 THOMAS Vincent SH.013 SCE 49 48 49 49 DNC 14 3 12 27 35 DNC 340.0 

136 GER 201751 WEGERICH Henry HA.033 MSC 46 43 50 45 DNC RET 15 19 25 22 21 340.0 

137 SWE 208417 SCHWARTZ Yuri **.SWE 48 45 42 42 41 31 38 20 31 44 22 356.0 

138 GER 215500 BELAU Jonas SH.036 LSV 34 36 50 48 DNC 22 36 26 46 10 RET 362.0 

139 GER 195392 HIRSCHBERGER Paul B .048 PYC 39 40 STP 40 DNF STP 35 6 37 DNC DNC 373.0 

140 NOR 210995 LYNGVI-ØSTERHUS Ingrid **.NOR DNC DNC 43 DNF DNC STP 27 30 23 18 32 373.0 

141 NED 220707 VAN GELDERE Max **.NED 48 39 31 36 DNC 30 8 UFD BFD 38 36 374.0 

142 DEN 210985 BJøRN Clara **.DEN 42 50 45 45 DNC 25 34 45 34 32 23 375.0 

143 GER 219568 BRANDIS Marlene H .014 WSVL 45 44 46 41 39 36 42 44 41 23 24 379.0 

144 GER 216572 BRÜCKNER Nico N .079 WSCG STP 41 43 DNS DNC 45 40 24 29 29 25 381.0 

145 GER 200078 BAYER Emilia B .044 VSAW 47 49 45 41 DNC 35 23 37 39 40 30 386.0 

146 NOR 217910 NOACH Linn **.NOR 41 43 34 DNC DNC 44 DNC 32 21 25 41 389.0 

147 GER 210925 MYLIUS Hinrich HA.033 MSC 42 38 40 38 43 42 48 UFD 35 45 28 399.0 

148 NOR 142878 JAKSJø Jonathan **.NOR 47 41 DNC DNC DNC 37 33 40 33 31 33 403.0 

149 SUI 213763 MALCHOW Jakob **.SUI 41 38 42 44 DNC 43 44 41 42 42 43 420.0 

150 DEN 188067 NIELSEN Peter Boisen **.DEN 50 49 51 DNF DNC 46 50 38 40 33 38 449.0 

151 GER 207367 MATTHIES Jan HA.033 MSC 53 51 DNC DNC DNC 39 37 47 44 43 40 462.0 

152 GER 214895 HAHN Mia N .040 BSV 51 24 49 DNF DNC 24 47 DNC DNC DNC DNC 465.0 

153 NOR 217090 HETLE RAVNESTAD Aslaug Olivia **.NOR STP 34 STP RET DNC 47 32 35 DNC DNC DNC 465.0 

154 NOR 206862 MøLLER Rasmus Severin **.NOR 43 42 47 DNC DNC 40 39 39 DNC DNC DNC 466.0 

155 GER 202149 CONRADI Philipp NW.366 DRS 50 45 DNF DNC DNC 48 46 46 43 39 44 469.0 

156 GER 198197 DÜWEL Friedrich HA.002 NRV 52 50 DNF DNC DNC 49 49 42 45 46 42 483.0 

157 GER 223714 PFINGSTEN Joana Luisa N .046 YSTM DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 32 31 DNC DNC DNC DNC 495.0 

158 NOR 205715 BJøRUM Martine **.NOR STP 46 DNC DNC DNC 50 45 43 DNC DNC DNC 508.0 
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